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Thursday, July 18 | Wild Hooves Farm (Marblehead)
Thursday, July 25 | Shark Water Week: Monsoon Lagoon (Port Clinton)
Thursday, August 1 | Fast Eddie’s (Port Clinton)

Parents Date Night 
CIC staff will watch your children and offer activities, giving you an opportunity to enjoy a few hours on CIC property. 
At drop-off, parents will receive a $20 voucher (per kid) to use toward food & beverage purchases that evening. Parents must
remain on site.
Event Dates (6 p.m. – 9 p.m.)
Saturday, June 15 | Glow Bowling (Port Clinton)
Saturday, June 22 | The Magic of Michael Mage
Saturday, July 13 | Danimal the Clown
$50 per child
Best suited for kids 6-12 years old | Now accepting up to 25 registrants

Sunset Date Night on the GEMINI
CIC staff will watch your children and offer activities, giving you an opportunity to enjoy a two-hour cruise on the GEMINI, including
complimentary hors d’oeuvres and live entertainment on board. Parents will board at 6 p.m. and disembark by 9 p.m.
Event Dates (6 p.m. – 9 p.m.)
Friday, June 28 | DJ Dance Party & Games
Friday, July 26 | DJ Dance Party & Games

$100 per adult | $50 per child
Best suited for kids 6-12 years old | Now accepting up to 25 registrants

Thursday Kids Camp
The camp, led by CIC staff, begins June 13 and runs through August 1. The five-hour day camp is filled with the fun-themed
activities listed below:
Event Dates (9 a.m. – 2 p.m.)
Thursday, June 13 | Fast Eddie’s (Port Clinton)
Thursday, June 20 | Frozen Princesses
Thursday, July 11 | Magic Greg Carson

$50 per child
Please Note: The Monsoon Lagoon trip is $80 per child
Best suited for kids 6-12 years old | Now accepting up to 25 registrants

CIC Field Week: Outdoor Sports
This is a new, three-day camp centered around outdoor activities, including obstacle courses, capture the burgee, water relays
and so much more! Prizes will be rewarded each day.
Event Dates (10 a.m. – 1 p.m. )
Tuesday, June 25 
Wednesday, June 26 
Thursday, June 27 
$50 per child, per day
Best suited for kids 6-12 years old years old | Now accepting up to 25 registrants per day

Teen Shark Water Week
This is a three-day camp for tweens and teens centered around water!
Event Dates (10 a.m. – 2 p.m.)
Tuesday, July 23 | Kalahari (Sandusky)
Wednesday, July 24 | Kayak by the Bay (Put-in-Bay)
Thursday, July 25 | Monsoon Lagoon (Port Clinton)

$80 per child, per day
Best suited for kids 11-15 years old | Now accepting up to 25 registrants per day

Youth Golf Camps and Tennis Clinics
We make learning how to play golf and tennis fun! Boys and girls of all abilities will learn the fundamentals of the game in a fun
and engaging environment!
Golf Clinics are every Friday:
Age 7-15 | 8:30 a.m. – 10 a.m.

$30 per child, per session

Tennis Clinics are every Thursday and Saturday:
Age 6-17 | 8:30 a.m. – 9:30 a.m.

$15 per child, per session

Youth Swim Lessons
Private swim lessons are available for children one and up, with various ability levels.
Monday – Friday | 9 a.m. – 11 a.m.
1-Hour Lesson: $25 per session
30-Minute Lesson: $15 per session

Save the Date for CIC Holiday Youth & Family Traditions
Sunday, May 12 | Mother’s Day Brunch
May 24-27 | Celebrate Memorial Day Weekend at CIC
Sunday, May 26 | Pet, Bike and Cart Parade
Sunday, May 26 | Fireworks Night
Sunday, June 16 | Father’s Day Brunch
July 4-7 | Celebrate the Fourth of July at CIC

Friday, July 5 | Family Lawn Games
Friday, July 5 | Fireworks Night
Saturday, July 27 | Cookies with Santa
August 30 – September 2 | Celebrate Labor Day Weekend at CIC
Sunday, September 1 | Fireworks Night
Sunday, September 15 | Close the Pool & Doggie Swim

Saturday, July 20 | The Reptile Roadshow
Saturday, August 3 | Glow Bowling (Port Clinton)

For more information on youth and family events, please contact Brittney Searles at bsearles@cicclub.com or (419) 797-4424 ext. 105
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